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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

           

Project Name:ORD ARFF#1 MODIFICATIONS  Procurement Specialist:  Jezieel Cortes 

 

Specification No. 129037               Lead Department:    Aviation    

                   O’Hare AAB Building Conf Rm 1 

Conference Date:    Friday April 3, 2015   Conference Location:  10510 W. Zemke Rd. 60666 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Henry Kurzynski henry.kurzynski@dmjmap.com OMP/PMO  

Mark Ip mark.ip@scb.com  SCB  

Jezieel Cortes jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org City of Chicago – Dept of Procurement 312-744-9842 

Margaret Swider swider@omp-cm.com OMP/CM  

Adella Gillespie adella.gillespie@cityofchicago.org City Of Chicago – Dept of Aviation  

Lisa Kleopa lkleopa@careplusllc.org Care Plus LLC  

Valeria Wright wright@omp-cm.com OMP/CM  

Rena Neely rena.neely@cityofchciago.org City of Chicago – Dept of Aviation  

Marc Faulkner faulkner@omp-cm.com OMP/CM  

Chad Mendell cmendell@esdglobal.com ESD  

mailto:mark.ip@scb.com
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Rick Mckeegan mckeegan@omp-cm.com OMP/CM  

Michelle Beecher mbeecher@statetesting.com OMP/QAMT  

Robert Schmidt robert.schmidt@cityofchicago.org City of Chicago – Dept of Procurement  

Scott Joslyn sjoslyn@ccc-chicago.com Chicago Commercial Construction 773-721-2500 

Tom Sanderson tsanderson@blinderman.com Blinderman Construction 773-864-5842 

Hector Perez hperez@walshgroup.com Walsh Construction 312-563-5688 

Alfred Ladores aladores@fhpaschen.com FH Paschen 773-444-1543 

Rodney Brown radelectricllc@gmail.com Rad Electric LLC  

Doug Kren doug_kren@htpinc.net H-T-P, Inc 312-641-6164 

Patrick Sarbieski psarbieski@walshgroup.com Walsh Construction 312-563-5400 

Andre Hammod radelectric@gmail.com Rad Electric LLC 708-933-0734 

Aurelio Garcia aurelio.garcia@cityofchicago.org City of Chicago – Dept of Aviation  
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